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30" MILLEGROBBE - 30 Km TL
Lavarone TN (ITA) - 23 gennaio 2011

Nr. Cognome
401 BETTEGA
1 BICHUGOVA

91 NOVELLI

18 CARBOGNO
449 DANESE
409 IELLICI
445 ZAGO
410 COSTA

19 MAURI

90 MURER

54 BELTRAMI
444 CALEGARI
474 DA DEPPO
468 MASE'
447 SCACCABAROZZI
94 MOE'

82 SCHIRRIPA
442 ROATA
574 MARTINELLI
446 PESAVENTO
465 PIRON

62 FOCHESATO
443 MARZOLI

92 FRIGO
441 PAOLI

81 PIANTONI
549 CARRARO
571 GIANESELLO
467 BULGARELLA
97 HABLUETZEL
466 NOBILI
451 VALENTE
450 CHINI

Place:

Date:

Race Codex:
Discipline:
Category:
Gender:

TD name:

Nome
CLARA
EUGENIA
CHIARA
SIMONETTA
VALENTINA
CARLA
LYSANNE
ROSSANA
MARIALUISA
MELISSA
VALENTINA
SARA
BETTY
VIOLETTE
DANIELA
MARIA ROSA
RITA
CLAUDIA
ROMANI
SANDRA
ROBERTA
RITA

IRENE
LIDIA
ORIETTA
FIORENZA
VALLY
CHIARA
SARAH
ANNETTE
ISABELLA
SILVANA
MARIA RITA
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Lavarone (TN) - Italy
23/01/2011

2596

M

ML

F

CODEMO Gianluca (ITA)

Naz. Societa

ITA G.S. HARTMANN

ITA G.S. HARTMANN

ITA S.C. SCHILPARIO

ITA G.S. HARTMANN

ITA ASV COLLE ISARCO

ITA SOC. BOGN DA NIA

ITA  SCICAI SCHIO

ITA  SCICAI SCHIO

ITA S.C. PASSO DOPO PASSO

ITA S.C.VALBIOIS

ITA S.C.L'ARCOBALENO

ITA S.C. PASSO DOPO PASSO

ITA BRENTA TEAM

ITA U.S. CARISOLO

ITA S.C. COM. MONT. VALSASSINA
ITA  SCI NORDICO MARMOLADA
ITA SOTTOZERO NORDIC TEAM
ITA G.S. HARTMANN

ITA  INDIVIDUALE

ITA  G.S. ALPINI ASIAGO

ITA  SCI NORDICO TERME EUGANEE
ITA G.S.A. MONTEGRAPPA BASSANO
ITA CUS CAMERINO

ITA G.S.A ASIAGO

ITA G.S. HARTMANN

ITA S.C. SPEEDY SPORT ASD

ITA  INDIVIDUALE

ITA  SCI NORDICO TERME EUGANEE
ITA  INDIVIDUALE

ITA  INDIVIDUALE

ITA S.C. TERME EUGANEE

ITA  G.S. NON VEDENTI VICENZA
ITA SC PASSO DOPO PASSO

Tempo

01:23:36.65
01:28:53.59
01:30:06.12
01:30:32.25
01:30:38.50
01:31:40.38
01:31:45.90
01:32:31.05
01:34:42.93
01:38:46.25
01:38:53.96
01:42:49.05
01:45:29.07
01:47:11.61
01:47:43.06
01:47:49.98
01:49:02.22
01:51:23.33
01:54.07.33
01:54:55.78
01:56:40.23
01:56:57.14
01:58:24.68
02:02:54.94
02:04:57.42
02:12:44.33
02:13:19.68
02:14:22.66
02:27:47.73
02:34:50.84
02:53:54.91
03:01:12.72
03:10:22.25



